
 

SLSI Library Membership

�SLSI Membership Services

Annual Membership Subscription

Institutional �LKR 5 000.00 +�VAT ��� download Corporate membership form

Individual LKR1 000.00 +VAT �� download individual membership form

(A refundable deposit of LKR 1500.00 will be charged for Individual Membership)

�

Lending facilities-for a period of one (01)month

�Corporate -08 Books & 02 Journals

�Individual - 02 Books & 01 Journal

 

The   Library is open from 0830 h to 1615 h 

During weekdays

First and Third Saturday and the Second and Fourth Sunday of every month

 (This may sometimes differ due to holidays coinciding with Saturdays and   Sundays)

Saturdays and Sundays on which the SLSI   Library will be

Open to the Public – 2019

January 05 Sat 13 Sun 19 Sat 27 Sun

February 02 Sat 10 Sun 16 Sat 24 Sun

March 02 Sat 10 Sun 16 Sat 24 Sun

April 06 Sat - 21 Sat 27 Sat

May 04 Sat 12 Sun - 25 Sat

June 01 Sat 09 Sun 15 Sat 23 Sun

July 06 Sat 14 Sun 20 Sat 28 Sun

August 03 Sat 11 Sun 17 Sat 25 Sun

September 07 Sat 15 Sun 21 Sat 29 Sun

October 05 Sat 12 Sat 20 Sun 26 Sat

November 02 Sat 09 Sat 17 Sun 23 Sat

December 07 Sat 15 Sun 21 Sat 29 Sun

 

.

Organization Information.

ශ්‍රී ලංකා ප්‍රමිති ආයතනය

අංක 17,

වික්ටෝරියා පෙදෙස (විදුලි සංදේශ නියාමන කොමිසමට යාබද පටුමග),

ඇල්විටිගල මාවත,

කොළඹ 08.

බස් මාර්ග අංක 103, 135, 131, 178

බස් නැවතුම් :  ඇල්විටිගල මහලන් නිවාස / නිරෝමි ට්‍රේඩ් සෙන්ටර් (බොරැල්ලේ සිට නාරාහේන්පිටට පැමිණෙන විට)

විදුලි සංදේශ නියාමන කොමිෂම (නාරාහේන්පිට සිට බොරැල්ල දෙසට යන විට)
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ආචාර්ය සිද්ධිකා ජී සේනාරත්න

Telephones: +94  11 2 671 567 - 72

Fax Nos: +94 11 2 671 579

Email: slsi@slsi.slt.lk

Website: www.slsi.lk
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